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Race No
45
51
68
55
17
33
1
54
22
52
59
36
4
60
62
23
3
53
19
49
61
73
42
38
21
30
25
27
65
66
31
11
26
46
18
48
37
44
69
32
67
72
34
35
71
10
47
5
56
39
24
70
7
8
20
63
64
57
12

First Name
Mike
Kevan
Matt
Max
Robert

Rob
ROGER
Chris
Matthew
Michael
Paul
Simon
JAMES
Philip
John David
Rachael
RICHARD
Graham
Adam
Simon
Nicola
Kate
Steve
James
Katie
Gareth
Amanda
Matt
Samantha
Matthew
Ruth

AERONWY
Sara
Nicola
Fiona
Simon
Helen
Esther
Claire
Helen
Alison

Andrea
Aaron
James

Paul

PAUL

Julie

ROBERT ANDREW

Kathy

Jess
Debbie
Clare

ALISON

JOHN
Jo
George
Damian
Sally
Rebecca Louise

Surname
Dixon
Garner
Berry
Thickett
Currie
Cawley
WHITEHEAD
O'Loughlin

de Schoolmeester

Slater
Plummer
Hilton
JENKINS
Evans
Williams
Blight
HALL
Stanton
Bird
Fennell
Lloyd
Kelly
Fairclough
Hall
Haynes
Maher
Trivett
Cordes
Jones
Jones
Murdoch

Preece-Towey

Taylor
Pickford
Cooke
Frost
Hall

Kavanagh Dixon

Stott
Fraser
Buckley
Buckingham
Cook
Dickenson
Spence
TAYLOR
Wader
JONES
Rogers

Hobson Taylor

Woodcock
Sharpe
SHEEDY
SHEEDY
Thomas
O'Rourke
O'Rourke
Briggs
STYLES

Gender
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Age
37
48
31
45
58
51
49
36
41
49
43
48
32
28
39
38
47
60
37
46
35
35
48
63
12
31
38
15
31
32
40
30
40
38
47
42
30
33
26
53
38
49
10
47
48
41
39
54
49
30
48
39
44
45
46

8
45
40
42

Club
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS

U/A

Stockport
Bramhall Runners
Stockport Harriers

BRAMHALL RUNNERS

U/A

U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS

Stockport
Stockport Harriers
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
Bramhall
U/A
Stockport Harriers
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

Cheshire Tally Ho Hare & Hound:

Bramhall Runners
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
Brambhall
Hyde
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Stockport Harriers
Bramhall Runners
Stockport
U/A
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
Stockport Harriers
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
Stockport Harriers
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
Bramhall Runners
Stockport Harriers
U/A
Bramhall Runners
U/A
Scarab Tri
Norbury Lacrosse Club
U/A
U/A
U/A
Brambhall
U/A
U/A
Bramhall Runners
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
Bramhall Runners
U/A
Stockport
Bramhall
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

Time
21:07
21:14
21:45
21:50
22:01
22:04
22:06
22:45
23:01
23:24
23:34
23:38
23:41
23:46
23:57
24:05
24:06
24:35
24:38
25:01
25:06
25:18
25:36
25:50
26:01
26:24
26:32
26:40
27:08
27:15
27:21
27:25
27:30
27:35
27:46
28:15
28:18
28:21
28:23
28:28
29:44
30:02
30:04
30:05
30:18
30:28
30:32
31:15
31:42
31:59
32:40
33:12
33:25
33:36
33:43
34:25
34:26
35:21
35:44



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

43
15
16

28
29
58

14
40
41
50

CHRIS
Helen
Hilary
Catherine
Sally
Cath
Beverley
Katherine
CLARE
Diana
Lisa
Liam
Michael

DRAPER
Small
Yeates
Downs
Moston
Jones
Denby
Fisher
TAYLOR
Powell
Shelmerdine
Shelmerdine
Abrahams
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59
38
48
50
47
52
47
39
41
55
26
19
43

BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
Stockport Harriers
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
Bramhall Runners
Bramhall Runners
Brambhall
U/A
Bramhall Runners
U/A
U/A
U/A

36:08
36:37
37:02
37:03
37:43
37:44
37:45
38:48
39:00
39:14
39:24
39:25
39:26



